Hiring of vehicle with driver and fuel for the use of maintenance team of RailTel Officials in Dhasa 

– Pipava – Mahua (150km) section of Ahmedabad territory for period of Two year extendable to 

one more year on same terms and conditions. 

Appx. Estimated Cost: - Rs. 9,85,286/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs, Eighty-Five Thousand, Two Hundred 

and Eighty-Six Only) (Inclusive of GST @12%) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Exemption from submission of EMD is available up to 31/12/2021 on 

submission of Declaration on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper as per Annexure 1. 

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 29.07.2021